MATRICULA REGISTRO
2001876 5678281
2086740 5668735
2086696 5662340
2015947 5684039
2000608 5662010
2013265 5675585
2013657 5665024
1919485 5698657
1996341 5660976
2018829 5659372
2005414 5676390
2027323 5664530
2086830 5689385
1996085 5679115
1997202 5674598
1868687 5683659
2007119 5662354
2024647 5698846
1813037 5686390
1997550 5675415
2017324 5679310
1994651 5685659
1953402 5676590
2000326 5661015
2008611 5662788
2000658 5688966
2015432 5666238
2015714 5683620
1795103 5700685

APELLIDO1
SALAS
SALAS
SALAS
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALDANA
SALDANA
SALINAS
SALINAS
SALVADOR
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

APELLIDO2
ARAUJO
MARTINEZ
SANDOVAL
AVALOS
CARRIZALES
DIAZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARZA
MENDEZ
SAMANO
SANCHEZ
AMEZCUA
CHAVEZ
ALVAREZ
LEAL
RAMIREZ
ASUA
CABALLERO
CARDENAS
CERDA
GUAJARDO
IBARRA
LLANES
MARTINEZ
PRIEGO
REYES
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

NOMBRE

DANNA PAOLA
JACQUELINE JIMENA
ADA CAMILA
MONICA ELIZABETH
ALEXIA NICOLLE
VANESSA NOHEMI
CECILIA

JARED DANIEL
CRYSTAL

ANDRES EMILIANO
CRISTINA DESSIRE
DAYANIFER CELENE
OSVALDO
BRANDON
CAROLINA ADLEMI
ALEJANDRA

LIZETH

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ALLISON MARIANNA
ROBERTHO

CINDY SUZETH
MELISSA

EMILIANO
YAMILETH SARAHI
ALMA MONSERRAT
GERARDO

FLOR ADRIANA
ADRIANA YAMILETH
EDGAR

FECHA EX.
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
06/08/21

GRUPO

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

HORA EX.
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

#EMPL. APLICADOR NOMBRE APLICADOR

AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080
AR9080

DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.
DIANA C.

HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ



